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SMALL SANDRA ANN/SMALL BRIAN MICHAEL
120 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

25-4S-02W-341-02139-A21

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 08
341.00 1.05/

09/14/2021 MMMK
01/01/2019 JB

09/14/2021 MMMK 1.55 34,500 0 0 34,500
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3
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3,778
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256,216
22,050

234,166
HX HB 50,000

184,166
256,216

0

258,707

1227/0525 9/03/2021 WD Q V 01 272,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTION

SMALL SANDRA ANN & 

1165/0665 8/14/2020 WD Q V 05 161,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAW SECURITIES INC

SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTI

2024
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ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PU NEW SFD XFOB; LNS 1,2 LAND&PRCL CODE

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

ADD CHG PER TCO

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

B22-000176 INSTALL GENERATOR 02/18/2022

21000098 SFD-CO 0 02/12/2021

2022HX Base Yr

120 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,959 113.8000 113.52 222,386 2021 2021 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 288 100 2021 288 32,040

BAS 480 100 2021 480 53,400

FGR 462 50 2021 231 25,699

FOP 95 30 2021 28 3,115

FSP 168 55 2021 92 10,235

OWH 832 100 2021 832 92,560

PTO 168 5 2021 8 890

2,493 1,959 217,938

FGR=[YR=2021]  W21 PTO=[YR=2021]  E4 N12 W14 S12
FSP=[YR=2021]  N12 W14 S12 E14$ E10$ BAS=[YR=2021]  W16 S18
E16 OWH=[YR=2021]  W16 N18 W19 S32 FOP=[YR=2021]  S5 E19 N5
W19$ BAS=[YR=2021]  N32 W15 S32 E15$ E35 N14$ N18$ S22 E21
N22$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 25 21 525.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 2,930

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 38 4 152.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 848

3,778

1 000100 C SFR 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 34,500.00 34,500.00 34,500


